Class

RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
SPEC./COMB.

COMMON AREAS
GOVERNMENTAL

TOTALS

Rate
s
s
s
s

147.37

0.22

2024 Lauderdale by the Sea June Fire Recap

# of Parcels
6,029
0
111
0
15
0
0
6,155

Tax Base
6,790
0
799,716
0
90,946
0
0
897,452
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Taxes

$ 1,000,642.30
S -

$ 175,937.52
S -

S 18,107.24
S -

s

$ 1,194,687.06

# of Ex Parcels

82

w

43
40
168

Ex Base
0
82

46,141
43

29,356
75,622

Total

6,029
82
111
3
15
43
40

6,323

Total Base
6,790
82
799,716
46,141
90,946
43
29,356
973,074



